
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects 

Taught (or Title 

if 

Administrator)

E-mail Address School

Barcafer Carolyn 2 2 cbarcafer@ashevillecatholic.org Asheville Catholic School

Blais Patricia 2 2 pablais@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School

Boyle Michelle 2 2 mlboyle@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Cornish Sue 2 2 shcornish@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Croghan Patty 2 2 pacroghan@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Davidson Kathy 2 2 kdavidson@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Desch Cindy 2 Reading cdesch@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

Desormeaux Stacy 2 2 sbdesormeaux@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Dickson Patti 2 2 pjdickson@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Dunn Jennifer 1-3 Math jdunn@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

Henderson Kelly 2 2 kphenderson@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Hess Cyndi 2 2 chhess@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

MacGuire Linda 2 2 lmacguire@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Malphurs Lorraine 2 2 lmalphurs@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Mancusi Annmarie K-5 Science asmancusi@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School

Markham Robin 2 2 rlmarkham@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

McCaslin Gail 2 2 gmccaslin@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School
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McMullen Celia 2 2 cmcmullen@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Modzelewski Lisa 2 2 lamodzelewski@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Pruitt Betsy 2 2 bapruitt@charlottediocese.org St. Michael Catholic School

Quimby Julie 2 2 jsquimby@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

Scherger Marion 2 2 mscherger@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Shear Kathleen 2 2 kfshear@olaschool.net Our Lady of the Assumption

Stewart Karlie 2 2 kstewart@ourladyofmercyschool Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School

Thompson Amanda 2 2 althompson@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Wenning Lydia 2 2 lwenning@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

Wilson Jan 2 2 jwilson@stleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School
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